Population 4,413
Median Household Income $52,163

Source: U.S. Census American Community Survey 2018

CITY COUNCIL MEETINGS

Second and Fourth Tuesday of each month
Start time 6:00 pm

City Council Chambers

3000 Bellemead Dr.

Daytona Beach Shores, FL 32118

PLANNING & ZONING BOARD
Second Monday of each month
Start time 8:30 a.m.

City Council Chambers

3000 Bellemead Dr

Daytona Beach Shores, FL 32118

CITY COMMISSION

7Y Nancy Miller, Mayor of City of Daytona Beach Shores
(386) 214-4227
nmiller@dbshores.org

Richard Bryan, Vice-Mayor
(386) 212-4026
‘7 rbryan@dbshores.org

% Mel Lindauer, City Council, Seat Three
L/

(610) 547- 4994
mlindauer@dbshores.org
Michael Politis, City Commissioner, Seat Four
i ~ (386) 333- 6613
mpolltls@dbshores org

Richard Frizalone, City Council, Seat Five
(813) 695-0094

rfrizalone@dbshores.org

CITY STAFF

. o# Michael Booker, City Manager
@& | 386-763-5373
\ mbooker@dbshores.org

Fred Hiatt, Community Services Director
386-763-5365
fhiatt@dbshores.org

Stewart Cruz, City Planner
386-763-5361
scruz@dbshores.org

UTILITIES
’ Florida Power & Light O City of Daytona Beach or Port Orange
W[ Sanitary Sewer System - City of Daytona Beach Shores

Van'Avenue

CITY WEBSITE QUICK LINKS

Site Development Review
Process

https://dbshores.org/171/
Site-Development-Plan-Review-Process

Zoning and FLU Maps

Zoning Map
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https://dbshores.org/172/

Zoning-Future-Land-Use-Maps

Land Development Regulations

deland.org/resources/land-development-
regulations-adopted-changes
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Prepared by Volusia County Association for Responsible Development www.responsibledevelopment.com



